MG GLASS (OPC) PRIVATE 
LIMITED

1,41,942.00

Agst Ref 694 1,41,942.00 Dr

Through :

YES BANK
On Account of :

IMPS/NA/XXXX3172
/RRN:605262224322
/5OZVNL03PIOYH1BH//MG 
GLASS OPC PRIVATE LIMITED
/PAID TO PI NO 9411 PAYMENT

Amount (in words) :

INR One Lakh Forty One Thousand 
Nine Hundred Forty Two Only

Rs. 1,41,942.00

Receiver’s Signature : Authorised Signatory